°"‘°° AIR MOVEMENT AND CONTROL

LICENSE AGREEMENT TO USE
THE AMCA CERTIFIED RATINGS SEAL

ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL, INC.

International Headquarters
30 West University Drive
Arlington Heights, lllinois
60004-1893 USA

Phone:  B847-394-0150
Fax: 847-253-0088
E-mail:  amca@amca.org
Website: www.amca.org

APPENDIX NO. 10

In accordance with the License Agreement issued on March 23, 1973 by Air Movement and Control Association

International, Inc., Woods Air Movement Ltd. is hereby authorized to use the AMCA Certified Ratings Seal on the

specific air movement and control devices listed below. Such use shall in all respects be governed by and subject to

the provisions of said License Agreement.

AXIAL FANS

*JM Aerofoil Long & Short Cased

Axial Fans

315 mm 31IM 800mm
355 mm 35IM 900mm
400 mm 40JM 1000mm
450 mm 45JM 1120mm
500 mm 50JM 1250mm
560 mm 56JM 1400mm
630 mm 63IM 1600mm
710 mm 71IM

*License to Bear the AMCA Seal for Air Performance
Granted This 22nd Day of June, 2000

By

o=

Mark R. Stevens
Director of Technical Services

crplicenses\woods.10

Catalog JM/SS
March 2000

80JM

90JM

100JM
112JM
125]M
140JM
160JM

The International Authority on Air System Components



