

AIR MOVEMENT AND CONTROL ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL, INC.

International Headquarters 30 West University Drive Arlington Heights, Illinois 60004-1893 USA

Phone:

847-394-0150

Fax:

847-253-0088

E-mail:

amca@amca.org

Website: www.amca.org

LICENSE AGREEMENT TO USE THE AMCA CERTIFIED RATINGS SEAL

APPENDIX NO. 10

In accordance with the License Agreement issued on March 23, 1973 by Air Movement and Control Association International, Inc., Woods Air Movement Ltd. is hereby authorized to use the AMCA Certified Ratings Seal on the specific air movement and control devices listed below. Such use shall in all respects be governed by and subject to the provisions of said License Agreement.

AXIAL FANS

*JM Aerofoil Long & Short Cased Axial Fans			Catalog JM/SS March 2000
315 mm	31JM	800mm	80JM
355 mm	35ЛМ	900mm	90JM
400 mm	40ЛМ	1000mm	100ЛМ
450 mm	45JM	1120mm	112JM
500 mm	50ЛМ	1250mm	125JM
560 mm	56JM	1400mm	140JM
630 mm	63JM	1600mm	160JM
710 mm	71JM		

^{*}License to Bear the AMCA Seal for Air Performance

Granted This 22nd Day of June, 2000

By

Mark R. Stevens

Director of Technical Services